
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,2 0 (+)0,5
ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,8
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0 0 (+)0,2
ACPP021997 SALIDO MENDOZA, XAVI 8,7 7 8,5
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,7
ACPP014701 CURTO ESCARDO, PERE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)6
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4
ACPP028888 CUADRADO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON1,3 1 1,1
ACPP028174 CRUZ SILIO, ROBERT 5,3 4 5,1
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 2,1 2 1,9
ACPP027453 BENZAQUEN BENHAMU, JOSE 2,2 2 2
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,3 0 (+)0,4
ACPP010468 MATENCIO PINEDA, JUAN JOSE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP025390 SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ, SERGI (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7 5 6,8
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,9 2 1,7
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 5,9 5 5,7
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT1,7 2 1,6
ACPP014243 CORDEN -, RICHARD (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP002238 MAGRIÑA MARTIN, FLORENCI-AND (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,1 3 3,9
ACPP029139 MARCE VIÑAS, JOSE MARIA 8,6 7 8,4
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 2,8 2 2,8
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 4,7 4 4,5
ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 10,1 8 9,9
ACPP026995 MILA BARNES, XAVIER 4,5 4 4,4
ACPP026994 RUBIO GUTIERREZ, JAUME 5,9 5 5,8
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 3 4,1
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,4 5 6,3
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 3,4 2 3,3
ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 5,7 5 5,6
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP005376 ALCARAZ ALCARAZ, ALBERTO (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4,2
ACPP029620 CONDE BARAHONA, BEGOÑA 11,4 8 11,4
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP025017 LOZANO BARRAGAN, ANTONIO 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP029371 DE SOUZA , MATEUS 12,3 9 11,9
ACPP030840 DE SOUZA RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL 21 16 20,6
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ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,2 6 8,1
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,6 5 6,5
ACPP030248 MONSALVE PEREZ, JAVIER 20,4 15 20,2
ACPP028810 RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 4,5 4 4,3
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,7 5 5,4
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,5 11 13,2
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,3 1 1,2
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 10,2 8 10,1
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP022236 MONCLUS CUGAT, DANIEL 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4,1 3 4
ACPP001452 LOZANO SOLANO, CARLOS 13,4 10 13,3
ACPP006722 ROMERO NAVAS, MARIO 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP028137 SANCHIDRIAN JOSE, MARIANO 6,1 5 6,1
7 CASTRO, ALFONSO 0 0 0
ACPP028879 CASTRO SCHMID, YAGO 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP019795 ELENA LOPEZ, CARLOS 4,5 4 4,5
3 URBINA DAVILA, FELICIDAD 0 0 0
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO2,5 2 2,5
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,6 9 11,5
ACPP026313 HEUSER *, BIRGIT 16,4 12 16,3
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9 7 9
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION8,2 6 8,2
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 11,4 8 11,4
ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL16 12 16
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 16,3 12 16,3
ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 8,5 7 8,5
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS7,6 6 7,6
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,7
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 2,7 2 2,7
ACPP022649 NARVAEZ BRINQUIS, CARLES 18,8 14 18,8
ACPP020993 LONGARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 10,8 8 10,8
5 RIERA MARTORELL, ANA MARIA 12,8 10 12,8
ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 12,8 10 12,8
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 6 5 6
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 14 11 14
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 5,1 4 5,1
ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 2 3
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC9,1 7 9,1
ACPP009034 GOMEZ SOSA, JOSE 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP005335 MARTIN ESTEBAN, PEDRO 4,3 3 4,3
6 sense parella 0 0 0
4 sense parella 0 0 0
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP029371 DE SOUZA , MATEUS 12,3 9 11,9
ACPP030840 DE SOUZA RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL 21 16 20,6
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,2 0 (+)0,5
ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,8
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,7 5 5,4
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,5 11 13,2
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 2,1 2 1,9
ACPP027453 BENZAQUEN BENHAMU, JOSE 2,2 2 2
ACPP028888 CUADRADO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON1,3 1 1,1
ACPP028174 CRUZ SILIO, ROBERT 5,3 4 5,1
ACPP021997 SALIDO MENDOZA, XAVI 8,7 7 8,5
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,7
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,1 3 3,9
ACPP029139 MARCE VIÑAS, JOSE MARIA 8,6 7 8,4
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0 0 (+)0,2
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 5,9 5 5,7
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7 5 6,8
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,9 2 1,7
ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 4,7 4 4,5
ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 10,1 8 9,9
ACPP030248 MONSALVE PEREZ, JAVIER 20,4 15 20,2
ACPP028810 RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 4,5 4 4,3
ACPP014701 CURTO ESCARDO, PERE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT1,7 2 1,6
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,2 6 8,1
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,6 5 6,5
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,6 9 11,5
ACPP026313 HEUSER *, BIRGIT 16,4 12 16,3
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)6
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,3 0 (+)0,4
ACPP010468 MATENCIO PINEDA, JUAN JOSE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 3,4 2 3,3
ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 5,7 5 5,6
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 3 4,1
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,4 5 6,3
ACPP026995 MILA BARNES, XAVIER 4,5 4 4,4
ACPP026994 RUBIO GUTIERREZ, JAUME 5,9 5 5,8
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,3 1 1,2
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 10,2 8 10,1
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4,1 3 4
ACPP001452 LOZANO SOLANO, CARLOS 13,4 10 13,3
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4
ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 2,8 2 2,8
ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 16,3 12 16,3
ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 8,5 7 8,5
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ACPP022649 NARVAEZ BRINQUIS, CARLES 18,8 14 18,8
ACPP020993 LONGARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 10,8 8 10,8
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP025017 LOZANO BARRAGAN, ANTONIO 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP006722 ROMERO NAVAS, MARIO 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP028137 SANCHIDRIAN JOSE, MARIANO 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL16 12 16
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9 7 9
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION8,2 6 8,2
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS7,6 6 7,6
ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP025390 SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ, SERGI (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP014243 CORDEN -, RICHARD (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP002238 MAGRIÑA MARTIN, FLORENCI-AND (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP005376 ALCARAZ ALCARAZ, ALBERTO (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4,2
ACPP029620 CONDE BARAHONA, BEGOÑA 11,4 8 11,4
7 CASTRO, ALFONSO 0 0 0
ACPP028879 CASTRO SCHMID, YAGO 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP019795 ELENA LOPEZ, CARLOS 4,5 4 4,5
3 URBINA DAVILA, FELICIDAD 0 0 0
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP022236 MONCLUS CUGAT, DANIEL 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,7
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 11,4 8 11,4
5 RIERA MARTORELL, ANA MARIA 12,8 10 12,8
ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 12,8 10 12,8
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 6 5 6
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 14 11 14
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO2,5 2 2,5
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 2,7 2 2,7
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 5,1 4 5,1
ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 7,6 6 7,6
6 sense parella 0 0 0
4 sense parella 0 0 0
ACPP009034 GOMEZ SOSA, JOSE 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP005335 MARTIN ESTEBAN, PEDRO 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 2 3
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC9,1 7 9,1
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